

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 311 OF 2001

MAHABIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KUMAR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 312 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

Ms. Smriti Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG